
Ready, Set, Read and join the Summer Reading 

Challenge to receive stickers, a certificate and 

more. 
 

All you need to do is sign up, challenge yourself to 

reading a book and enjoy at least 4 visits to the library. 

Also every week 

Play, Talk, Read for under 5s every Wednesday 11.30am 

Sandy Bear Storytime every Saturday 10.30am 

Lego Club every Saturday, 11am 



Monday 24th July, 2.30pm 

Take part in the Ready, Steady Read    

Collage to decorate the library. 

Wednesday 26th July, 

2.30pm 

Roaring Lions 

(play a game of targets) 

Friday 28th July, 2.30pm 

Fun and inspiration with  

Local Author Kevin Green 

 

Monday 31st July, 2.30pm 

Make sparkly Ice Skating Door Hangers 

for your room 

Wednesday 2nd August, 

2.30pm 

Make a Kite and see if it flies 

Friday 4th August, 2.30pm 

Binocular Safari— 

make your binoculars and  

search for animals 

Monday 7th August,  

 10.30am—12noon 

Arts, Crafts and activities 

“Wednesday 9th August, 2.30pm 

Catch it!”  

(a homemade cup & ball game) 

 

 

 

Friday 11th August, 2.30pm 

Make a pretend ice 

cream and fool your 

friends 

Monday 14th August, 2.30pm 

Lets Go Fishing  

(make the fish & catch 

them) 

 

Wednesday 16th August, 

2.30pm 

Wriggley Wriggley Octopus 
 

Friday 18th August, 2.30pm 

Making Hot Air Balloon Mobiles 

Monday 21st August, 2.30pm 

  Cheers for the Cheerleaders— 

               making pompoms to shake 

 

Wednesday 23rd August, 2.30pm 

Pom Pom Launcher  

Friday 25th August, 2.30pm 

Finger Football Tournament 

Wednesday 30th August, 2.30pm 

Horse Racing  

(will your horse win the race) 

Friday 1st September, 2.30pm 

Design a Library Award 

Badge 


